ICHIGAN AGRICULTURE ENVIRONMENTAL ASSURANCE PROGRAM

MAEAP
/I

Josh Appleby

Michigan Department of Agriculture
and Rural Development

P.O. Box 30017

Lansing, MI 48909

C: 269-330-0851
applebyj@michigan.gov

Michael Bolf

Michigan Department of
Environmental Quality

350 Ottawa Ave. NW, Unit 10
Grand Rapids, MI 48909

W: 616-356-0281
bolfm@michigan.gov

Dan Busby

Michigan Department of Agriculture
and Rural Development

P.O. Box 30017

Lansing, MI 48909

W:

C: 231-373-4298
busbyd@michigan.gov

Julie Gordon

Cherry Marketing Institute
12800 Escanaba Drive, Ste. A
DeWitt, Ml 48820

W: 517-669-4264
jgordon@usacherries.com

Dennie Olson

Michigan Farm Bureau

7373 West Saginaw Highway
P.O. Box 30960

Lansing, MI 48909

W: 517-323-6550
dolson@michfb.com

ADVISORY COUNCIL CARBON COPY LIST

Terry Badgley

Michigan State University
108 Agriculture Hall

East Lansing, Ml 48824
W: 517-432-7645
badgley@msu.edu

Tom Bourdon

USDA-NRCS

3001 Coolidge Road, Suote 250
East Lansing, M| 48823

W: 517-324-5240
tom.bourdon@mi.usda.gov

Heather Casteel

Michigan Department of Agriculture
and Rural Development

P.O. Box 30017

Lansing, MI 48909

W: 517-373-9797
casteelh@michigan.gov

James Johnson

Michigan Department of Agriculture
and Rural Development

P.O. Box 30017

Lansing, MI 48909

W: 517-335-3400

C: 517-388-0481
johnsonj9@michigan.gov

Peter Ostlund
Michigan Department of
Environmental Quality
P.O. Box 30473
Lansing, MI 48909

W: 517-373-1982
ostlundp@michigan.gov

Revised Feb. 18, 2013

Emily Beutel

Michigan Food & Farming
Systems, MIFFS

172 Natural Resources Building
East Lansing, M| 48824

W: 517-432-0712
buckhame@msu.edu

Elaine Brown

Michigan Department of Agriculture
and Rural Development

P.O. Box 30017

Lansing, MI 48909

W: 517-285-2874
brownel4@michigan.gov

Jennifer Eyde

Michigan Department of Agriculture
and Rural Development

P.O. Box 30017

Lansing, MI 48909

W: 517-335-3400
eydej@michigan.gov

Joe Kelpinski

Michigan Department of Agriculture
and Rural Development

P.O. Box 30017

Lansing, MI 48909

C: 586-206-2862
kelpinskij@michigan.gov

Emily Ries

Michigan Farm Bureau
7373 West Saginaw Hwy
P.O. Box 30960

Lansing, MI 48909

W: 517-323-7000 X 2026
eries@michb.com




ICHIGAN AGRICULTURE ENVIRONMENTAL ASSURANCE PROGRAM

MAEAP
/I

Erin Satchell

Michigan Department of Agriculture
and Rural Development

P.O. Box 30017

Lansing, MI 48909

W:

C: 906-203-0767
satchelle@michigan.gov

Laura Smith

Michigan Department of
Environmental Quality
P.O. Box 30473
Lansing, MI 48909

W: 517-335-4176
smithl16@michigan.gov

Janice Wilford

Michigan Department of Agriculture
and Rural Development

P.O. Box 30017

Lansing, MI 48909

W: 517-241-4730

C: 517-930-2742
wilfordj9@michigan.gov

ADVISORY COUNCIL CARBON COPY LIST

George Silva

Michigan State University Extension
551 Courthouse Drive, Suite One
Charlotte, M1 48813

W: 517-543-2310

C: 517-281-0174

rector@msu.edu

Mary Beth Thelen
Michigan Department of
Environmental Quality
P.O. Box 30473
Lansing, MI 48909

W: 517-241-7390
thelenm2@michigan.gov

Dan Wyant

Michigan Department of
Environmental Quality
P.O. Box 30473
Lansing, MI 48909

W: 517-241-7390
wyantd@michigan.gov

Revised Feb. 18, 2013

Brenda Smith

Michigan Department of Agriculture
and Rural Development

P.O. Box 30017

Lansing, MI 48909

W: 517-373-1052
smithbl9@michigan.gov

Heather Throne

Michigan Department of Agriculture
and Rural Development

P.O. Box 30017

Lansing, MI 30017

W: 517-373-1085
throneh@michigan.gov

Tom Young

Michigan Department of Agriculture
and Rural Development

P.O. Box 30017

Lansing, M1 48909

C: 989-751-1183

youngtl @michigan.gov




